## Julian Rouas Paris-Thriller Paris Jackson Perfume

See release dates and more!



**Las Vegas, Sep 24, 2018 (Issuewire.com)** - Be on the lookout for the latest fragrance from Julian Rouas Paris. In 2012 Joe Jackson got with JRP to release The Jackson Family Tribute Collection in loving memory of his son Michael Jackson. One-half of the proceeds go to The Jackson Family Foundation for Global Peace, Love, and Unity.

We care about the environment which is why we will begin taking steps to reduce our carbon footprint. Our plan is to dedicate our time to plant indigenous trees in areas suffering from deforestation. For release dates, more information about this project, or to volunteer your time, follow us on Pinterest, Instagram, and Twitter @bhfpgroup

## **Media Contact**

Julian Rouas Paris Jackson Perfume Holding LLC

Source: Julian Rouas Paris

charleen@chanel5perfume.com

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/julian-rouas-paris-thriller-paris-jackson-

perfume-1612368421189199